Advanced Industrial Automation
• Programmable Controllers
• Wiring Systems
• Industrial Communication
• Remote I/O
• Industrial Information Technology
• Machine Management Tools
• HMI

m
.)
Ordering Information
Description Specifications Model
Standard model No expansion slots, two RS-232C ports, no DeviceNet support ITNC-EIS01
Standard model with DeviceNet No expansion slots, two RS-232C ports, DeviceNet support ITNC-EIS01-DRM
Expandable model Expansion slots, two RS-232C ports and one RS-422/RS-485 port, no DeviceNet
support
ITNC-EPX01
Expandable model with DeviceNet Expansion slots, two RS-232C ports and one RS-422/RS-485 port, DeviceNet sup-
port
ITNC-EPX01-DRM
Standard model with CS1 bus Interface No expansion slots, two RS-232C ports, CS1 bus interface ITNC-EIS01-CST
Expandable model with CS1 bus Interface Expansion slots, two RS-232C ports and one RS-422/RS-485 port, CS1 bus inter-
face
ITNC-EIX01-CST
CS1 Bus Interface Cable Cable length: 1 m ITBC-CN001-CST
CS1 Bus Interface Cable Cable length: 5 m ITBC-CN005-CST
CS1 Bus Interface Cable Cable length: 12 m ITBC-CN012-CST
Mounting Bracket for standard model --- ITNC-AP001
Mounting Bracket for expandable model --- ITNC-AP002
Mounting Bracket for DIN rail mounting For both Standard and Expandable models ITNC-DIN01
Data Collection/Distribution Software Ver. 2.0 Flash Memory (8 MB min.) must be purchased separately. ITNC-DL1Q-EF
NX-Server for DeviceNet ONC Edition Ver. 1.00 --- ITNC-NS1Q-EF
Third-party PLC Connection Unit Ver. 1.00 --- ITNC-MD1Q-EF
WebToolKit Software Ver. 1.00 Flash Memory (15 MB min.) must be purchased separately. ITNC-WK1Q-ECD

The SYSMAC Boards provide various communications functions, inclu-
ding DeviceNet and CompoBus/S communications.
Ordering Information
Name Specifications Model Standards
SYSMAC Board Equivalent to C200HG-CPU43, Program capacity: 15.2 kWords,
Standard Expansion I/O Rack, Up to 2 Backplanes can be added.
C200PC-ISA03 CE
C200PC-ISA03-DRM
C200PC-ISA03-SRM
Equivalent to C200HG-CPU64, Program capacity: 31.2 kWords,
Standard Expansion I/O Rack, Up to 2 Backplanes can be added.
C200PC-ISA13-DRM
C200PC-ISA13-SRM
Expansion Option Board Peripheral port and RS-232C port (D-sub 9-pin female)
(Cannot be connected to C200PC-ISA03.)
C200PC-EXP01
Backup Power Supply Board 24-V DC power for up to two SYSMAC Boards.
(Cannot be connected to C200PC-ISA01/02/12(-DRM/-SRM).)
C200PC-PD024
RS-232C Cable for SYSMAC Board For IBM PC/AT or compatible ES100-CT023-202 ---
Expansion I/O Cable --- C200PC-CN001 ---
SYSMAC Board Driver Windows 95, 98, or NT 4.0 SDRV-CPC ---
SYSMAC Board Communications Functions
SYSMAC Board DeviceNet CompoBus/S
C200PC-ISA03 --- ---
C200PC-ISA03-DRM Supported ---
C200PC-ISA03-SRM --- Supported
C200PC-ISA13-DRM Supported ---
C200PC-ISA13-SRM --- Supported
General Specifications
Item Specifications
Power supply voltage 4.875 to 5.25 V DC
Power consumption 0.5 A max. (0.8 A max. if Programming Console is connected to Expansion Option Board.)

CS1 bus interface) must be counted as one of the Expansion Rack
when calculating the 7-Rack limit.
Ordering Information
Name Model
PCI Board ITBC-CST01
CS1 Bus Interface Cable, 1 m ITBC-CN001-CST
CS1 Bus Interface Cable, 5 m ITBC-CN005-CST
CS1 Bus Interface Cable, 12 m ITBC-CN012-CST
Board Specifications
Item ITBC-CST01
Host interface PCI bus
CS1 bus interface 50-pin, half-pitch connector